
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 0971 SANDHYA LAXMAN KHARAT  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 2 0978 GAD AYURA AJAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 0981 FIONA FERNANDES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 0963 ASOLKAR PRAJOT PRADEEP  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 5 0964 SALUNKE KARISHMA UDAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 0595 GAUNKAR SNEHAL SONU  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

7 7 0980 LAVINA FERNANDES  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 8 0959 FERNANDES ALRIA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 9 0984 CHODANKAR VAISHNAVI 
VISHWANATH  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 10 0983 MOPKAR SIMRAN VITHU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

11 11 0985 HOSUR DEEPIKA DINESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

12 12 0979 SAWANT VISHANT VILAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

13 13 0973 TORASKAR PRANITA LAVU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

14 14 0968 NAIK DURGA UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 15 0245 GAONKAR PRATIKSHA RAMDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

16 16 0923 VELIP VAIJAYANTI BHIKARO  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

17 17 0982 D'SILVA CLINTON MARIO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

18 18 0455 SURABI PARAB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

19 19 0962 SALGAONKAR DIVYA MANOHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

20 20 0987 PREETIKA PANDHARI DESAI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

21 21 0961 WADAR ASHA BASURAJ  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

22 22 0958 DA COSTA STAFFON ALVIO  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

23 23 0975 VELIP ANKITA ARJUN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

24 24 0967 NAIK NAINIKA NAVNATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

25 25 0988 SUSHMITA BALCHANDRA PAGI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

26 26 0960 SHINDE SURAJ ARVIND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

27 27 0969 RODRIGUES SONAL MILDRED  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 28 0986 PRATIKSHA PRATAP 
MADGAONKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

29 29 0970 FAL DESAI DEEPIKA ANIL  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 30 0966 NAIK MAHIMA MANOHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

31 31 0974 SAWANT DESSAI ANISHA ASHOK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

32 32 0977 ASHOK KRISHNA PRIOLKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

33 33 0597 ADNEKAR SAMPADA RAVINDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 9                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 9 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

34 34 0564 MANDREKAR SHUBHAM 
PUSHPARAJ  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

35 35 0972 NAIK PINKY MADHUKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 36 0965 VIALEE MAJOORIE TAVARES  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 37 0733 REBELLO MELIMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

38 38 0244 GAUKAR NETRA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

39 39 0241 GAONKAR SANDITA NAGU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 10 0983 MOPKAR SIMRAN VITHU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 13 0973 TORASKAR PRANITA LAVU  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 14 0968 NAIK DURGA UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 19 0962 SALGAONKAR DIVYA MANOHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 26 0960 SHINDE SURAJ ARVIND  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 28 0986 PRATIKSHA PRATAP 
MADGAONKAR  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

7 30 0966 NAIK MAHIMA MANOHAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

8 34 0564 MANDREKAR SHUBHAM 
PUSHPARAJ  

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 2 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 15 0245 GAONKAR PRATIKSHA RAMDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 16 0923 VELIP VAIJAYANTI BHIKARO  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 23 0975 VELIP ANKITA ARJUN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

4 32 0977 ASHOK KRISHNA PRIOLKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

5 37 0733 REBELLO MELIMA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

6 38 0244 GAUKAR NETRA RAMESH  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 39 0241 GAONKAR SANDITA NAGU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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